
Mercer Island to Cougar Mountain Park

Mile For
1 0.0 DepartMercer Island Park & Ride 3.4 mi

Follow I-90 Bicycle Trail going east.
3.4 R Exit trail afterMercer Sloughsouth 1.4 mi

on Lake Washington Bicycle Trail.
2 4.8 L Lake Washington Blvd SE(going east). 0.6 mi
3 5.4 L SE 60th Street 0.2 mi
4 5.7 R 116th Ave SE 0.5 mi
5 6.2 L SE 69th Way 1.0 mi
6 7.2 C SE 72nd Place 0.2 mi
7 7.4 L 133rd Ave SE 0.3 mi

7.7 R SE Newcastle Coal Creek Road 1.6 mi
9.3 L Lakemont Blvd SE 0.8 mi

8 10.1 R SE Cougar Mountain Way 0.8 mi
9 10.9 C 168th Place SE 0.2 mi
10 11.1 R SE 60th Street 0.1 mi
11 11.3 R SE Cougar Mountain Drive 0.8 mi

Cougar Mountain Park(top of mountain).
12 12.1 Return onSE Cougar Mountain Drive 0.8 mi
13 12.9 L SE 60th Street 0.1 mi
14 13.0 L 168th Place SE 0.2 mi
15 13.5 C SE Cougar Mountain Way 0.8 mi
16 14.1 L SE 63rd Street 0.9 mi
17 15.0 R Forest Drive SE 2.3 mi

17.3 R Coal Creek Pkwy SE 1.0 mi
18 18.3 R Lake Washington Bicycle Trail 0.6 mi

18.9 L I-90 Bicycle Trail (Mercer Slough) 0.9 mi
19.8 Loop up to I-90 Bridge 1.5 mi

19 21.3 Arrive Mercer Island Park & Ride




